8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM

11:30AM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM
4:30 PM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:000 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF GLENARDEN ACTIVITIES
WEEK OF MARCH 17, 2024
Please note that all activities are subject to change

Sunday, March 17, 2024
Worship Service

How To Share The Gospel
Sunday School: Adults

Sunday School: Ages 2-3, 4-5, 6-7, 8-9, 10-

11, 12-14, 15-18

Sunday School: Special Needs Children
Sunday School: Special Needs Youth &

Youna Adult
New Members Class

Leadership Institute
Worship Service

Sunday School: Ages 2-3, 4-5, 6-7, 8-9, 10-

11, 12-14, 15-18

Sunday School: Young Adult Students

Alpha Spring Course

Mastering Money in Your Marriage

Worship Service

Children's Discipleship Class: New Members

Sunday School: Adults

Sunday School: Special Needs Adult

Evening Adult Sunday School

Monday, March 18, 2024
Senior Funday Activities

Men Connecting with Christ
Tutoring

Flourish

Girl Scouts

All Things New

A Man's Design

Becoming One

Brothers in Discipleship
Chosen Generation

Drama Ministry

God's Grand Story New Testament

Grief Share
Fellowship Chorale

Financial Freedom 2

Journey for Jewels Parent Support

Life After Loss

Men Connecting with Christ
New Testament Survey
Wives Support

Young Adult Choir

Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org

Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:

Please contact:
Please contact:

Please contact:
Please contact:

theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information
sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information

specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information
specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information

membercare@fbcglenarden.org for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information

Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org

Please contact:

Please contact:

Please contact:
Please contact:

sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information
sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information

alpha@fbcglenarden.org for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information

Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org

Please contact:
Please contact:

Please contact:
Please contact:

Please contact

Please contact:

Please contact:
Please contact:

infarmatinn

Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:

Please contact:
Please contact:

infarmatinn

Please contact:
Please contact:

Please contact:
Please contact:

infarmatinn

Please contact:

Please contact

Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:

Please contact:
Please contact:

childrendiscipleshipfbcglenarden.org for further information
sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information

specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information
sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information

: seniors@fbcglenarden.org for further information

mcc@fbcglenarden.org for further information
tutoring@fbcglenarden.org for further information
womenstocusstudies@tbcglenarden.org for further
girlscouts@fbcglenarden.org for further information
allthingsnew@fbcglenarden.org for further information
mensfocusstudy@fhbcglenarden.org for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
bid@fbcglenarden.org for further information
musicandcreativearts@tbcglenarden.org for further
drama@fbcglenarden.org for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
htb@fbcglenarden.org for further information

Tellowshipchorale@tbcglenarden.org for further

theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information

: specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information

theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
mcc@fbcglenarden.org for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information

wivessupport@fbcglenarden.org for further information
musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further information



6:00 PM
7:00 PM

10:00 AM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

10:00 AM
12:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:30 PM

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF GLENARDEN ACTIVITIES
WEEK OF MARCH 17, 2024
Please note that all activities are subject to change

Tuesday, March 19, 2024
Armor Bearer
Baptism

Wednesday, March 20, 2024
Senior Funday Activities
Wellness Wednesdays

All Things New

Alpha Spring Course

Banner

Beauty for Ashes

B.O.D.Y by Christ

Cherish Focus Study

Deacons Meeting

Divorce Care

How to Share The Gospel
How To Study The Bible
Joshua's Anointed Generation
Love Again Marriage Training
Old Testament Survey Pt. 1
Princess of The Throne
Release Worship Night

Single Parents

Wise Builders

Thursday, March 21, 2024
Turning Point

Special Needs Ministry Parent Prayer Call
Family Academy

All Things New

Adult Dance

Church Doctrine

Combined Praise Team

Dance Ensemble

Drama

Discipleship U

Expository Preaching
Liturgical Dance

Male Chorus

New Members Class

Old Testament Pt. 1
Photography

Queen Esther

Sisters For Your Journey

So You Think You Want to Get Married?
Spiritual Gifts

Unashamed Praise Team

College Connections

Please contact:

Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:

information

Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:

Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:

Please contact

Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:

Please contact:
Please contact
Please contact
Please contact
Please contact
Please contact
Please contact
Please contact

armorbearers@fbcglenarden.org for further information

seniorsfbcglenarden.org for further information
spiritualcares@fbcglenarden.org for further information
allthingsnew@fbcglenarden.org for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
banner@fbcglenarden.org for further information
beautyforashes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
bodybychrist@fbcgleanrden.org for further information
couples@fbcglenaden.org

deacons@fbcglenarden.org for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
jag@fbcglenarden.orf for further information
couples@fbcglenaden.org
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information

id@fbcglenarden.org for further information
singleparents@fbcglenarden.org for further information
kidsworld@fbcglenarden.org for further information

turningpoint@fbcglenarden.org for further information
specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information
familyacademy@fbcglenarden.org for further information
: allthingsnew@fbcglenarden.org for further information
musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further
musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further
drama@fbcglenarden.org for further information
unashamed@fbcglenarden.org for further information

: theinstitutes@fhcglenarden.org for further information
: liturgical@fbcglenarden.org for further information

: malechorus@fbcglenarden.org for further information

: membership@fbcglenarden.org for further information
: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
: phtography@fbcglenarden.org for further information

: queenesther@fbcglenardeb.org for further information

Register: www.fbcglenarden.org/sfyj

Please contact
Please contact
Please contact

information
Please contact

: theinstitutes@fhcglenarden.org for further information
: theinstitutes@fhcglenarden.org for further information
: musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further

: education@fbcglenarden.org for further information



6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF GLENARDEN ACTIVITIES
WEEK OF MARCH 17, 2024
Please note that all activities are subject to change

Friday, March 22, 2024

Boy Scouts
Homerun Marriages
Blended Families
Cub Scouts
Unashamed

Saturday, March 23, 2024
Deaf Ministry

Glory to Glory Rehearsal
First Touch

Youth Group I, 11, 111

Children's Greif Support

Drama Ministry
Single Parents
Usher Training

Intercessory Prayer Team Training

Please contact:
Please contact:

boyscouts@fbcglenarden.org for further information
couples@fbcglenarden.org for further information

Register: www.fbcglenarden.org/blendedfamilies

Please contact:
Please contact:

Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:

Please contact:
Please contact:

cubscout@fbcglenarden.org for further information
unashamed@fbcglenarden.org for further information

helps@fbcglenarden.org for further information
drama@fbcglenarden.org for further information
firsttouch@fbcglenarden.org for further information
musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further
htb@fbcglenarden.org for further information

drama@fbcglenarden.org for further information

Please contact: singleparents@fbcglenarden.org for further information

Please contact:
Please contact:

seniorusher@fbcglenarden.org for further information

intercessoryprayer@fbcglenarden.org for further



