FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF GLENARDEN ACTIVITIES WEEK OF MARCH 17, 2024

Please note that all activities are subject to change

Sunday, March 17, 2024

8:00 AM	Worship Service	Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org
8:00 AM	How To Share The Gospel	Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
9:00 AM	Sunday School: Adults	Please contact: sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information
9:00 AM	Sunday School: Ages 2-3, 4-5, 6-7, 8-9, 10- 11, 12-14, 15-18	Please contact: sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information
9:00 AM	Sunday School: Special Needs Children	Please contact: specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information
9:00 AM	Sunday School: Special Needs Youth & Young Adult	Please contact: specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information
9:00 AM	New Members Class	Please contact: membercare@fbcglenarden.org for further information
10:00 AM	Leadership Institute	Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
10:00 AM	Worship Service	Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org
11:30 AM	Sunday School: Ages 2-3, 4-5, 6-7, 8-9, 10- 11, 12-14, 15-18	Please contact: sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information
11:30AM	Sunday School: Young Adult Students	Please contact: sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information
12:00 PM	Alpha Spring Course	Please contact: alpha@fbcglenarden.org for further information
12:00 PM	Mastering Money in Your Marriage	Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
12:00 PM	Worship Service	Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org
12:00 PM		Please contact: childrendiscipleshipfbcglenarden.org for further information
12:00 PM	Sunday School: Adults	Please contact: sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information
12:00 PM	Sunday School: Special Needs Adult	Please contact: specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information
4:30 PM	Evening Adult Sunday School	Please contact: sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information
	<u>Monday, March 18, 2024</u>	
10:00 AM	Senior Funday Activities	Please contact: seniors@fbcglenarden.org for further information
10:00 AM	Men Connecting with Christ	Please contact: mcc@fbcglenarden.org for further information
5:00 PM	Tutoring	Please contact: tutoring@fbcglenarden.org for further information
6:00 PM	Flourish	Please contact: womensfocusstudies@fbcglenarden.org for further information
6:30 PM	Girl Scouts	Please contact: girlscouts@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	All Things New	Please contact: allthingsnew@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:000 PM	A Man's Design	Please contact: mensfocusstudy@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Becoming One	Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Brothers in Discipleship	Please contact: bid@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Chosen Generation	Please contact: musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Drama Ministry	Please contact: drama@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	God's Grand Story New Testament	Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Grief Share	Please contact: htb@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Fellowship Chorale	Please contact: fellowshipchorale@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Financial Freedom 2	Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Journey for Jewels Parent Support	Please contact: specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Life After Loss	Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Men Connecting with Christ	Please contact: mcc@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	New Testament Survey	Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Wives Support	Please contact: wivessupport@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Young Adult Choir	Please contact: musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further information

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF GLENARDEN ACTIVITIES WEEK OF MARCH 17, 2024

Please note that all activities are subject to change

Tuesday	Manah	10	2024
Tuesday,	March	19.	2024

6:00 PM	Armor Bearer	Please contact: armorbearers@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Baptism	
	Wednesday March 20 2024	

10:00 AM Senior Funday Activities Wellness Wednesdays 12:00 PM All Things New 7:00 PM 7:00 PM Alpha Spring Course Banner 7:00 PM 7:00 PM Beauty for Ashes B.O.D.Y by Christ 7:00 PM Cherish Focus Study 7:00 PM Deacons Meeting 7:00 PM 7:00 PM Divorce Care 7:00 PM How to Share The Gospel 7:00 PM How To Study The Bible 7:00 PM Joshua's Anointed Generation Love Again Marriage Training 7:00 PM 7:00 PM Old Testament Survey Pt. 1 Princess of The Throne 7:00 PM 7:00 PM Release Worship Night Single Parents 7:00 PM Wise Builders 7:00 PM

Thursday, March 21, 2024

10:00 AM	Turning Point	
12:30 PM	Special Needs Ministry Parent Prayer Call	
6:30 PM	30 PM Family Academy	
7:00 PM	00 PM All Things New	
7:00 PM	Adult Dance	
7:00 PM	Church Doctrine	
7:00 PM	Combined Praise Team	
7:00 PM	0 PM Dance Ensemble	
7:00 PM	Drama	
7:00 PM	Discipleship U	
7:00 PM	Expository Preaching	
7:00 PM	Liturgical Dance	
7:00 PM	Male Chorus	
7:00 PM	New Members Class	
7:00 PM	Old Testament Pt. 1	
7:00 PM	Photography	
7:00 PM	Queen Esther	
7:00 PM	Sisters For Your Journey	
7:00 PM	So You Think You Want to Get Married?	
7:00 PM	Spiritual Gifts	
7:00 PM	Unashamed Praise Team	
7:30 PM	College Connections	

Please contact: seniorsfbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: spiritualcares@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: allthingsnew@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: banner@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: beautyforashes@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: bodybychrist@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: couples@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: deacons@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: deacons@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information

Please contact: couples@fbcglenaden.org **Please contact:** theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information information

Please contact: jag@fbcglenarden.orf for further information

Please contact: id@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: singleparents@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: kidsworld@fbcglenarden.org for further information

Please contact: turningpoint@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: familyacademy@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: allthingsnew@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further Please contact: musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further Please contact: drama@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: unashamed@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: liturgical@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: malechorus@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact : membership@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: phtography@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: queenesther@fbcglenardeb.org for further information Register: www.fbcglenarden.org/sfyj

Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information **Please contact:** theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information **Please contact:** musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further information

Please contact: education@fbcglenarden.org for further information

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF GLENARDEN ACTIVITIES WEEK OF MARCH 17, 2024

Please note that all activities are subject to change

Friday, March 22, 2024 Boy Scouts

	r may, march 22, 2024	
6:00 PM	Boy Scouts	Please contact: boyscouts@fbcglenarden.org for further information
6:30 PM	Homerun Marriages	Please contact: couples@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Blended Families	Register: www.fbcglenarden.org/blendedfamilies
7:00 PM	Cub Scouts	Please contact: cubscout@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Unashamed	Please contact: unashamed@fbcglenarden.org for further information
	<u>Saturday, March 23, 2024</u>	
8:30 AM	Deaf Ministry	Please contact: helps@fbcglenarden.org for further information
10:00 AN	M Glory to Glory Rehearsal	Please contact: drama@fbcglenarden.org for further information
10:00 AN	M First Touch	Please contact: firsttouch@fbcglenarden.org for further information
10:00 AN	M Youth Group I, II, III	Please contact: musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further
11:00 AN	M Children's Greif Support	Please contact: htb@fbcglenarden.org for further information
11:00 AN	M Drama Ministry	Please contact: drama@fbcglenarden.org for further information
11:00 AN	M Single Parents	Please contact: singleparents@fbcglenarden.org for further information
12:00 PN	I Usher Training	Please contact: seniorusher@fbcglenarden.org for further information
1:00 PM	Intercessory Prayer Team Training	Please contact: intercessoryprayer@fbcglenarden.org for further